

Z
ITEM NO.MM(A)

COURT NO.7

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.5-6 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2084-2085/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 09/12/2005 in SA No. 651/2005 & WP No.
4939/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

IQBAL HUSSEIN SHEIKH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ABDUL HAFIZ PACHO

Respondent(s)

(for extension of time)

Date: 08/12/2006 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Taken on board.

I.A.Nos.5-6 are dismissed.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
AND SINGH)

(AN

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER